
1 佐  藤  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 9 78.69 42.05 36.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 1.01 8.212 3 3 2 2

2 3S 4.30 1.03 5.333 3 3 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 1 2

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 0 2

5 3T 4.20 0.67 4.871 3 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.051 1 2 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 3 2 1 3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 2 1 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.20 2.071 1 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 1 1

36.43 42.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.555.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

36.64

2 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木県スケート連盟 1 62.67 28.35 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S << 3.00 -0.24 2.76-2 -3 0 0 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 0 2

6 2F 1.80 0.25 2.051 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 2 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.20 3.501 1 2 1 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 2 0 0

26.39 28.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

34.32

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/25 15:18 Page 1



3 鈴  木      澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 6 60.87 28.39 32.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.14 3.141 0 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 2 1 3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.093 1 2 0 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 1 2 1 1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.13 3.270 -1 -2 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.11 4.071 1 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.140 -1 -1 -2 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.22 2.201 2 1 0 2

11 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

26.35 28.39

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

32.48

4 芦  塚  明日佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木県スケート連盟 7 60.59 29.39 31.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.45 2.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 0 1

4 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.48 -0.32 4.16-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze+2T e 3.17 X -0.47 2.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.07 3.921 -1 1 0 1

10 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

30.12 29.39

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

31.20

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子
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5 浅  沼  恭  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 56.73 27.21 29.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 0 0 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2Lz 2.10 0.25 2.351 1 1 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.07 2.311 1 -2 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.011 1 0 1 1

10 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.14 3.27-1 -1 0 -1 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 -1 1 0

26.50 27.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.554.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.654.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.654.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

29.52

6 鈴  木      暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 8 52.34 22.02 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 0 1

2 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.821 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.07 3.471 1 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.44 1.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2T< < 4.49 X -0.32 4.17-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.21 1.712 2 2 0 1

9 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.16 X -0.25 1.91-3 -2 -3 0 -1

10 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

22.87 22.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.32

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/25 15:18 Page 3



7 田  所  二千羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 12 50.78 23.74 27.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.47 2.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 0 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

7 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 0 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.520 1 0 1 1

9 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.07 2.620 1 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.970 1 0 1 1

11 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

23.61 23.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

27.04

8 長  沼  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木県スケート連盟 2 50.36 23.80 26.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 0.04 3.140 -1 1 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 1 1 1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.28 X -0.51 2.77-3 -2 -5 -2 -3

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.04 3.700 0 0 -2 1

10 2S 1.43 X -0.05 1.380 -1 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 0 0 -2

24.95 23.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

26.56

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/25 15:18 Page 4



9 菊  地  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 10 49.68 19.84 29.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.50 2.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 2 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-2 -4 -5 -3 -4

6 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 1 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.35 0.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.25 1.14-4 -3 0 -3 0

10 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.65 1.77-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 2 0 1

22.40 19.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

29.84

10 田  所  五十鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 11 46.69 20.33 27.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.43 3.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 0 1

6 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.05 1.970 1 0 0 1

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 1 0 0

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.08 2.191 1 0 1 0

11 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.16 1.12-2 1 -2 -2 -1

22.08 20.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

27.36

転倒:  -1.00

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/25 15:18 Page 5



11 有  賀      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 40.29 16.49 24.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.90 1.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.360 -1 0 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.69 1.61-4 -4 -4 -1 -2

8 2S+1Eu<+2S< < 2.93 X -0.31 2.62-4 -2 -1 -2 -3

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.25 0.41-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

10 2T 1.43 X -0.05 1.38-1 0 -1 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

19.10 16.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.202.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.102.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

24.80

転倒:  -1.00

12 丸  山  真理奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 5 37.64 15.64 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 2.83 -0.49 2.34-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

2 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

3 2S<+2Lo< < 2.26 -0.49 1.77-5 -2 -5 -2 -5

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-5 -4 -4 -2 -4

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz<<+1A+SEQ << 1.36 -0.40 0.96-4 -4 -3 -2 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

10 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.31 1.10-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

11 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 1 0

17.72 15.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

22.00

オータム栃木フィギュアスケート選手権大会

第７４回国民体育大会冬季スケート競技会フィギュアスケート競技栃木県予選会

平成30年度栃木県高等学校体育連盟中部支部ｽｹｰﾄ競技選手権大会
Version:2018.36.1018.648
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